Mistrzostwa Wojewodztwa WMIZLA i LZS U18 i OPEN w Biegach Przetajowych

PASLEK, 25.10.2025
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Ministerstwo
v Sportu i Turystyki

MEZCZYZINI/MEN
3 km przetaje meiczyzn
Bieg 1/ 1

NV ONONOThWN —

URBANOWICZ Iwo
HOLAK Przemystaw
DOROZYNSKI Marcel
RUTKOWSKI Damian
KUMA Mikotaj

K+OS Mitosz
GRZESZCZYK Tadeusz
ANIECKO Mitosz
BARTOSZUK Marek
RUSIN Michat
SKOCKI Piotr
SZCIEPANSKI Maciej
PADUCH Konrad
MACHNIO Sebastian

KOBIETY/WOMEN
2 km przetaje kobiet
Bieg 1/ 1

1

2 WOJCIECHOWSKA Pola
3 WOJENSKA Aleksandra

4
5

6 MANKIEWICZ Aleksandra

PLAWGO Julia

WROBEL Patrycja
RZYP Justyna

WARMIA
MAZVRY.

13.04.2008
02.12.2008
22.07.2008
02.07.2004
07.08.2008

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
KS Polonia Pastek

KS Zamek Kurzetnik

UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce

19.01.2009 SSP Orka ltawa

22.10.2008
21.11.2008
26.03.2008
24.05.2007
29.06.2007
07.06.2004
02.07.2009
18.01.2009

11.10.2007
12.02.2009
14.05.2008
22.01.2004
20.09.1986
13.05.2008

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

LUKS Ktobuk Lidzbark Warminski
UKS Jedynka Bartoszyce

UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
KS Zamek Kurzetnik

KS Polonia Pastek
MKS Truso Elblag

KS Polonia Pastek

UKS Gimpas Pastek
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
UKS Gimpas Pastek
KS Zamek Kurzetnik
KS Polonia Pastek
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9.40 1U18
9.44  2U18

959  3U18

10.16 1 OPEN 1 OPEN LZS
1019 4U18

1025 5U18  1UI8LIS
10.45  6U18

11.00 7018 2U18LIS
11.02  8UI8

11.03 2 OPEN 2 OPEN LZS
11.06  3OPEN 3 OPEN LZS
1130 4OPEN 4 OPEN LIS
11.45  9UI18

1234 10U18 3U18LIS
7.17 1 OPEN 1 OPEN LZS
7.29 1U18

747  2U18

749  20OPEN 2 OPEN LIS
750  3OPEN 3 OPEN LIS
922  3U18 1U18LIS



